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29th Annual Dover 200

05/15/10Kyle BuschTrack Qualifying Record:
Driver Date Time Speed

22.752 158.228

Qualifying Round: 2

1 22 Joey Logano(i) Hertz Ford 23.230 154.972 1 1 0.000 0.000

2 9 Chase Elliott # NAPA Auto Parts Chevrolet 23.246 154.865 1 3 0.016 0.016

3 3 Ty Dillon # Yuengling Light Lager Chevrolet 23.475 153.355 1 2 0.245 0.229

4 42 Kyle Larson(i) Cartwheel by Target Chevrolet 23.513 153.107 3 4 0.283 0.038

5 54 Kyle Busch(i) Monster Energy Toyota 23.539 152.938 1 1 0.309 0.026

6 60 Chris Buescher # Roush Performance Parts Ford 23.557 152.821 2 2 0.327 0.018

7 2 Brian Scott Shore Lodge Chevrolet 23.570 152.737 4 5 0.340 0.013

8 7 Regan Smith TaxSlayer.com Chevrolet 23.632 152.336 1 3 0.402 0.062

9 33 Cale Conley(i) IAVA Chevrolet 23.684 152.001 1 2 0.454 0.052*

10 11 Elliott Sadler SportClips Toyota 23.700 151.899 2 4 0.470 0.016

11 20 Justin Boston(i) Zloop Toyota 23.750 151.579 1 2 0.520 0.050

12 62 Brendan Gaughan South Point Chevrolet 23.768 151.464 1 3 0.538 0.018
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Qualifying Round: 1

1 9 Chase Elliott # NAPA Auto Parts Chevrolet 23.274 154.679 1 1 0.000 0.000

2 22 Joey Logano(i) Hertz Ford 23.319 154.381 1 1 0.045 0.045

3 2 Brian Scott Shore Lodge Chevrolet 23.479 153.329 1 1 0.205 0.160

4 3 Ty Dillon # Yuengling Light Lager Chevrolet 23.515 153.094 3 3 0.241 0.036

5 42 Kyle Larson(i) Cartwheel by Target Chevrolet 23.519 153.068 1 1 0.245 0.004

6 54 Kyle Busch(i) Monster Energy Toyota 23.567 152.756 4 4 0.293 0.048

7 60 Chris Buescher # Roush Performance Parts Ford 23.627 152.368 3 3 0.353 0.060

8 62 Brendan Gaughan South Point Chevrolet 23.680 152.027 2 2 0.406 0.053

9 11 Elliott Sadler SportClips Toyota 23.731 151.700 2 2 0.457 0.051

10 33 Cale Conley(i) IAVA Chevrolet 23.739 151.649 5 5 0.465 0.008*

11 7 Regan Smith TaxSlayer.com Chevrolet 23.744 151.617 2 2 0.470 0.005

12 20 Justin Boston(i) Zloop Toyota 23.767 151.471 4 4 0.493 0.023

13 6 Trevor Bayne AdvoCare Ford 23.820 151.134 4 7 0.546 0.053

14 99 James Buescher Rheem Toyota 23.959 150.257 5 8 0.685 0.139

15 19 Mike Bliss SupportMilitary.org Toyota 23.963 150.232 5 5 0.689 0.004

16 98 Aric Almirola(i) Smithfield Foods Ford 23.976 150.150 1 4 0.702 0.013*

17 31 Dylan Kwasniewski # Rockstar Chevrolet 24.000 150.000 5 8 0.726 0.024

18 16 Ryan Reed # ADADrivetoStopDiabetespresbyLilly Ford 24.024 149.850 6 6 0.750 0.024

19 43 Dakoda Armstrong # WinField Ford 24.124 149.229 5 5 0.850 0.100

20 80 Alex Bowman(i) Chiba Toyopet Toyota 24.185 148.853 2 5 0.911 0.061*

21 4 Jeffrey Earnhardt AustinHatcherFndtn/HeroesHavenFndtn 24.241 148.509 3 4 0.967 0.056

22 39 Ryan Sieg # Kevin Wade US Senate/Little Caesars Chevrolet 24.248 148.466 1 1 0.974 0.007

23 93 Kevin Swindell JCT/Curb Records Dodge 24.298 148.160 4 5 1.024 0.050

24 01 Landon Cassill Iron Source/Meding's Seafood Chevrolet 24.303 148.130 5 5 1.029 0.005

25 10 Kevin Lepage SupportMilitary.org Toyota 24.329 147.972 1 1 1.055 0.026*

26 55 Jamie Dick Viva Auto Group Chevrolet 24.366 147.747 1 8 1.092 0.037

27 23 Timmy Hill(i) Retro Infinity Chevrolet 24.434 147.336 4 5 1.160 0.068

28 51 Jeremy Clements AllSthElectric.cm/RepairableVehicles.cm Chev 24.463 147.161 3 4 1.189 0.029

29 44 Blake Koch TriStar Motorsports Toyota 24.514 146.855 4 7 1.240 0.051

30 70 Derrike Cope youtheory Chevrolet 24.535 146.729 2 2 1.261 0.021*

31 28 JJ Yeley Texas 28 Spirits Stage Dodge 24.544 146.675 1 5 1.270 0.009

32 14 Jeff Green Reynolds Wrap Toyota 24.614 146.258 3 8 1.340 0.070

33 46 Ryan Ellis Curtis Key Plumbing Chevrolet 24.644 146.080 5 5 1.370 0.030*

34 40 Matt DiBenedetto Curtis Key Plumbing Chevrolet 24.746 145.478 4 4 1.472 0.102

35 17 Tanner Berryhill # NationalCashLenders.com Dodge 24.813 145.085 3 3 1.539 0.067*

36 52 Joey Gase Donate Life Chevrolet 24.818 145.056 2 2 1.544 0.005

37 13 Carl Long Grafoid Braille Batteries Dodge 24.844 144.904 6 6 1.570 0.026*

38 72 Harrison Rhodes CrashClaimsR.us Chevrolet 25.121 143.306 1 8 1.847 0.277*

39 87 Josh Reaume Rick Ware Racing Chevrolet 0.000 0.000 0 0 ----- -----OP

40 89 Morgan Shepherd Courtney Construction Chevrolet 25.140 143.198 7 9 1.866 0.019*

41 74 Mike Harmon WCIparts.com Dodge 25.147 143.158 6 10 1.873 0.007*

42 29 Milka Duno CanTV Toyota 25.396 141.755 4 11 2.122 0.249*
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